SOLUTIONS
FOR MECHANICAL
TRADES
Hilti Tools, Fastening &
Firestop Systems
WE HELP YOU INCREASE
YOUR PRODUCTIVITY
Transparency brings efficiency

Order online at www.hilti.com.au or call 131 292HILTI ORDERING INFORMATION
MEASURING, ALIGNING AND DETECTION SOLUTIONS
Ordering designation Item number
Laser range meters
PD 5 Laser range meter 2004788
PD-I Laser range meter 2061407
PD-E Laser range meter 2062050
PD-CS Wi-Fi enabled laser range meter 2102498
Multi-directional lasers
PM 2-LG Green line laser 2098522
PM 40-MG Multi-line green laser +Bat+Charger kit 3586049
PM 40-MG Multi-line green laser +Bat+12V Adapter kit 3586050
PM 40-MG Multi-line green laser +Bat+Charger+Bracket+Target kit 3586051
PM 40-MG Multi-line green laser Complete kit 3586052
Detection systems
PX 10 Transpointer 273124
PS 50 Multidetector 2075559
PS 1000 X-Scan 2154108
PS 1000 X-Scan + PSA 200 Tablet 3597017
INSERTS FOR MECHANICAL TRADE (CONT’D)
Ordering designation Item number
Chisels and setting tools
Clay spade chisel TE-S SPI 50 406785
Narrow-flat chisel TE SP FM 50 2065557
Wide-fl chis/scr TE-CP SPME 4/18 282304
Wide-fl chis/scr TE-CP SPME 8/18 282306
Narrow-flat chisel TE-CP FM 25 282301
Pointed chisel TE-YP SM 50 282265
Narrow-flat chisel TE-YP FM 50 282269
Smooth shank bits
Spade bit WDB-S-H6 25x152 2025575
Spade bit WDB-S-H6 16-32 set 2025582
Spade bit WDB-S-H6 22x152 2025573
Stepped drill bit 4-20 304983
Stepped drill bit M10-M40 304984
Pilot bit 6 mm 283870
Twist drill bit HSS 1-13 kit 304939
Bimetal hole saw 25mm-1" MultiCut 417603
Bimetal hole saw 32mm-1 1/4" MultiCut 417607
Bimetal hole saw 40mm-1 9/16" MultiCut 417612
Bimetal hole saw 51mm-2" MultiCut 417618
Cut-out bit SCOB DG 5/32 (10) 2149890
Cut-out bit SCOB DDW 1/4 (5) 2149891
Circular saw blades
Circ. saw blade SC-C MU 165x20 z40 A 2014797
Circ. saw blade SCB WU 165x20 z24 A 2037951
Circ. saw blade SC-C MS 165 AL 2023990
Reciprocating saw blades
Recip. saw blade UD 30 1014 (5) 2099408
Recip. saw blade MD 23 10 (5) 2099294
Band saw blades
Band saw blade SB 4 BM 14/18 TPI (3) 2150032
Band saw blade SB 4 BM 10/14 TPI (3) 2150031
Jig saw blades
Jig saw blade W-CSJ M 74/P MetalCut 378127
Jig saw blade W-CSJ W 75/4 CurveCut 378121
Abrasives
Cutting disc AC-D SP 125x1.0 (MP100) 2181350
Cutting disc AC-D SPX 125x1.0 2150705
Grinding wheel AG-D SP 125x6.4 2150740
CORDLESS DRILLING, CUTTING AND GRINDING SOLUTIONS
Drill/drivers, impact drivers, rotary hammers 22 volt and 36 volt kits
SID 4A 2 x B22/5.2Ah batteries + 350 fast charger in Hilti tool case 3592108
SIW6AT 2 x B22/5.2Ah batteries + 350 fast charger in Hilti tool case 3601904
SF 6H B22/5.2Ah batteries + 350 fast charger in Hilti tool case 3592115
TE 6-A36-AVR + DRS-6-A + 2x B36 5.2 Li-Ion battery + charger  3564667
TE 6-A22 + 2 batt + 350 chrg + DRS-6-A 3599276
Dust extraction hood TE DRS 6-A 2098235
TE 30-A36 tool in a tool case + 2 x B36 / 5.2Ah batteries + fast charger 3584224
CD 4-A22 caulking dispenser 2217418
INSERTS FOR MECHANICAL TRADE
Hammer drill bits
Hammer drill bit TE-CX 5/12 MP8 2021990

Wedge anchor DBZ 6/4.5 256312
DIRECT FASTENING SOLUTIONS
Ordering designation Item number
Powder-actuated
Powder-actuated tool DX 351 M+E 373107
DX 351-CT kit 3614316
Cable Tie Holder X-UCT P27 2187805
Ceiling Clip X-CC U27 P8 386230
Ceiling Clip X-CC CS27 P8 2005065
Ceiling Hanger X-HS M10 U32 P8 S15 361790
Battery-actuated
BX 3-ME 02 A22 case 2184454
BX 3-ME 02 A22 case + 2 x B22/5.2Ah + Charger 3613852
X-P 20 B3 MX 2156390
X-P 17 B3 MX 2156219
BX 3 7ft Pole Tool 3542839
BX 3 5ft Pole Tool 3542838
Gas-actuated
GX 3-ME 3584206
X-P 20 G3 MX (1200) + GC 42 2135983
X-P 17 G3 MX (1200) + GC 42 2135982
GX 3 7ft Pole Tool 3584324
GX 3 5ft Pole Tool 3585574
Cable tie holder X-UCT MX 2095183
Cable tie holder X-ECT MX 285709
Cable tie with holder X-ECT 40 MX 432947
Ceiling clip X-ECC MX 228342
Electrical cable clamp X-EKSC 16 MX 274083
Electrical cable clamp X-EKSC 20 MX 274086
Electrical cable clasp X-EKB 16 MX 285714
CHEMICAL ANCHOR SOLUTIONS
Ordering designation Item number
Fast cure hybrid mortar for concrete
HY 200-R 2045032
Fast cure hybrid mortar for concrete & masonry
HY 170 2132024
Fast cure capsule system
HVU2 M12 2164507
HVU2 M16 2164508
HVU2 M20 2164509
Capsule system rods
HAS-E-F 5.8 M12 333148
HAS-E-F 5.8 M16 333153
HAS-E-F 5.8 M20 333158
FIRESTOP AND CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS
Foams, sealants and joint fillers
CP 606 Flexible firestop sealant 209633
CD4-A22 Battery-powered dispenser 2217418
Long assembly set for CD4-A22 2218556
CS 270-P1 Manual dispenser 24669
CP 611A Firestop intumescent sealant 220351
CD4-A22 Battery-powered dispenser 2217418
Short assembly set for CD4-A22 2218784
CFS-DISP Manual dispenser 2005843
CFS-F FX Firestop foam  429802
CP 679 Firestop cable coating 372097
Retrofit collars
CFS-C P 50/1.5" Firestop collar 435406
CFS-C P 63/2" Firestop collar 435407
CFS-C P 75/2.5" Firestop collar 435408
CFS-C P 90/3" Firestop collar 435409
CFS-C P 110/4"Firestop collar 435410
CFS-C P 125/5" Firestop collar 435411
CFS-C P 160/6" Firestop collar 435412
Cast-in collars
CFWC 100 Floor Waste Collar 3596017
CP 680-75/2.5" N Int Cast-in device 282694
CP 680-75/2.5" N-RAD retrofit addition 3424903
CP 680 110/4" S Cast-in device 273341
CP 680-110/4" N-RAD retrofit addition 3413068
CP 680-160/6" N Int Cast-in device 282696
PROFESSIONAL
ASSISTANCE
Helps make every project
a success
Hilti Engineering Services
HILTI SERVICE SUPPORT POLICY
The availability of professional technical support is just as important to Hilti as the
production of quality tools. Our team of Field Engineers provide expert technical
support, on site or by telephone. We know that every day on the job site brings
a new challenge and that’s why Hilti Engineers are on-hand to consult on a wide
range of technical solutions.
PROJECT SUPPORT
Hilti project managers and engineers assist by coordinating logistics and
technical support for defined projects.
ON-SITE TECHNICAL CONSULTING
Our engineers provide on-site support at any location. They offer a consulting
service for engineers and construction professionals on specific application
needs. Training and site-testing is also a service we can offer.
TECHNICAL SOFTWARE AND DOCUMENTS
Our innovative and practical software solutions cover everything from anchor
design and selection, to installation concepts, and are available to support you
in your daily work. Technical documents such as approvals, test certificates and
technical data sheets can be viewed and downloaded from Hilti Online at
CONTACT US
For any of these services you can contact us on 131 292 or
NOTES
WE’RE HERE
TO HELP
How to get in touch